

î

Cr1.A.No. 549 OF 2004  
ITEM No.119 (MM)

Court No. 7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 549/2004

ANOOP SINGH @ ANOOPA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR Respondent (s)

Date : 14/07/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after the records are received.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER