

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 549 OF 2004

ANOOP SINGH @ ANOOPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report.

(Shashi Sareen)
al)

(Vijay Aggarw

Court Master

Court Master